
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

7 

353 

55 

16 

12 

85 

9 

Name 

Teemu Petjoi 

Hannu Kinnula 

Esa Hottinen 

Maiju Tolonen 

Seppo Savela 

Jesse Pääkkönen 

Olli Lipponen 

Juha Mäkipää 

Class 

Club yli 3000cc 

Club yli 3000cc 

Club alle 3000cc 

Club yli 3000cc X 

Club alle 3000cc X 

Club alle 3000cc X 

Club alle 3000cc 

Club yli 3000cc 

Auto 

BMW M2 

Honda Civic VTi Evo 

Honda C iv ic  EP3 Type-R  

To y o ta  C e li c a  G T-F o u r  ST 2 0 5  

Honda Civic EJ1 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda C iv ic  Type-R  FN2 

Audi TT 

 Best Tm 

1:50.760 

1:54.829 

1:57.987 

2:00.965 

2:02.955 

2:07.420 

Diff 

4.069 

7.227 

10.205 

12.195 

16.660 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - R2 - Motopark 

Club 

Superlap 

Qualifying started at 15:59:00 

Motopark Raceway 3,518 km 

24.7.2020 15:35 


